Print Profit

Revised Income

A C
1 |Sensible Publishing
2
3 |Week 3
4
5 |Priniting Costs
6
7 |Print Type Amount Total
8 |Digital Colour Per Sheet 1
9 |Litho Per Sheet 5
10 |Silk Screen Per 10 Sheets 50
11 |Photocopying Per 10 Sheets 8
12 |Binding Service Per Sheet 1
13 |Laminating Per Sheet 2
14 [Spot Lamination Per Sheet 2
15 Total 69
16
17 Final Total =C15"1.25
18
19
20
21

=SUM('[June1.xIs]2005S'I$H$17:$H$26-C17)
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Task 4 Print 6
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